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READING AN OPTIMA HEALTH REMIT
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Practice/Facility’s
Optima Health

Vendor number

REMIT DATE 03-11-15 Practice/Facili REMITTANCE ADVICE PAGE 1 1

VENDOR 011111 / i Check has CHECE # 1111
SENTARA HEALTH PLANS, INC. Cleared andj/or CHECE DATE  03-03-15
1417 CORPORATION LANE Electronic PAYMENT 73,88
VI A BEACH, VA 23462 CHECE HAS MOT CLEARED
757/000—0000 Funds (EFT)
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Optima Health
Claim#

Date of
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Optima Health
Provider Number

Patient

ATIERT CLATM ID BEGIN CPT/DESC oTY REQ) . AMT MR AMT i WHOLD COPAY/
COINS/DED/

BRIDEE

DOE, JOHKW 1001000 15055555355 D2-20-15 O 5 99213 1 37. 00 &66.85 13_37 533_4E

00012 34*01 GROOP DOOODOD D2-20-15 B7ERD 1 30 00 16.42 3.28 13.14

12345678 CONTRRCT ADJUSTHENT 49. 66 D2 -20-15 5 BT0E1 1 25.00 9.07 1.81 T.26

TOTAL FOR CLATM 142 _00 142 00 92 .34 18 . 4é& 73 _88
Patient's
Member 1D

wEE POTALE *4* 142 .00 142. 00 92.34 0 .00 0 .00 18 .46 T3.E8

AMT HOT ALLOWED 308 .45
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wxswrwaskoren  SOIMMARY OF BAYMENTS **++wsswsswss

100100 JOHN SMITH TE |

) i Adjustment code explanations
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Denial Scenarios and Code Definitions

e Claims billed with H2016 and a DOS prior to 07/01/2021 will be denied D34 (DENY-CPT CODE DELETED/INVALID/NOT PROVIDED).

e There is an age requirement for H2016 code to be billed from 0 to age 13. Any claims billed with a member who is 14+ years of age will
be denied D95 with a comment (CODE INAPPROPRIATE FOR AGE).

e Claims billed with HO035 and modifiers HA, HB, UG or U7 with DOS after 06/30/2021 will be denied D19P (DENY-INVALID MODIFIER
FOR PROCEDURE CODE). Claims billed with HO035 and no modifiers prior to 07/01/2021 will also deny D19P (DENY-INVALID
MODIFIER FOR PROCEDURE CODE).

S9480 billed with a DOS before 07/01/2021 will be denied D34 (DENY-CPT CODE DELETED/INVALID/NOT PROVIDED).

HO039 will deny D34 (DENY-CPT CODE DELETED/INVALID/NOT PROVIDED) if billed after 06/30/2021. HO040 billed with a
DOS before 07/01/2021 will be denied D34 (DENY-CPT CODE DELETED/INVALID/NOT PROVIDED).




